Size
mm
D
mm
H
mm
T
mm
L
mm
d
mm Code
80 x 50 151.1 112.1 97.4 133.55 54 TTB08050
100 x 50  178.5 137 103.5 163.25 54 TTB10050
150 x 50 229 188 100 208.25 54 TTB15050
150 x 80 229 188 127.5 229 72 TTB15080
150 x 100 229 188 152.3 242 100 TTB150100
200 x 50 303 258 104.5 279.55 54 TTB20050
200 x 80 303 258 143 284.55 72 TTB20080
200 x 100 303 258 167 297.55 105 TTB200100
250 x 50 370.8 320.8 111.75 347.8 54 TTB25050
250 x 80 370.8 320.8 140.75 347.8 72 TTB25080
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566